
LOT 10 BLOCK D PICCADILLY PARK
SOUTH S/D. 

HEBERT PAUL J JR/HEBERT EDEN MAPALAD
10777 W SAMPLE RD, UNIT 1109
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065

25-4S-16-03121-062

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/16/2023 JS 0.61 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

233,539
6,764
18,500

258,803
0

258,803
0

258,803
258,803

0

261,759

1420/2421 9/25/2020 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRI D BROWN

PAUL J HEBERT JR & 

1331/0213 2/15/2017 WD Q I 01 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLENA JOYCE DUNLAP

TERRI D BROWN
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000048306 Roof Replacement 17,165 10/02/2023

21799 SFR 477 04/27/2004

HX Base Yr

149 SW BRIARBROOK PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,109 125.1558 140.17 295,619 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1988

BAS 400 100 400 44,294

BAS 1,588 100 1,588 175,846

FOP 110 30 33 3,655

FSP 220 40 88 9,745

2,318 2,109 233,539

BAS= W12 FSP= N10 W22 S10 E22$ W40 S29 BAS= W6 S20 E20 N20
W14$ E14 FOP=  S5 E22 N5 W22$ E22 S5 E16 N34$ .

BAS

12
40

29

14 22

5

16

34

FSP 10

22

10

22

BAS

6

20

20

20

14

FOP5

22

5

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,432.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,864

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 30 4 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

6,764

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


